HAUENSTEIN

NEUROSCIENCES

2020 Support Groups

DBS Support Group
Deep Bram Stimulation Peer Support

N# MERCY HEALTH

2nd TUES OF MONTH ‘ DATE TIME ROOM
Tuesday Jan 14 6:00 —7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Feb 11 6:00 - 7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Mar 10 6:00 — 7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Apr 14 6:00 —-7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday May 12 6:00 —-7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Jun 9 6:00 — 7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Jul 14 6:00—7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Aug 11 6:00 —7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Sep 8 6:00—7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Oct 13 6:00 —7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
Tuesday Nov 10 6:00 — 7:30 P.M. H1 Community Education Room
No meeting in December

The DBS Support Group is open to people who have had DBS Surgery or are considering having
DBS Surgery. Caregivers and family members are also welcome to attend. Light refreshments.

Moderated by Julie Smith, RN

Parkinson's and Movement Disorders

Hauenstein 1 Community Education Room
Mercy Health Hauenstein Neurosciences
220 Cherry Street SE
Grand Rapids, Ml 49503

For questions or additional information, call 616.685.4444 or send an email with questions to
neuropatientsupport@mercyhealth.com

In case of bad weather, updates or cancellations will be posted to
http://www.mercyhealth.com/Cancellations

Neuroscience Patient Support
220 Cherry Street SE » Grand Rapids, Ml 49503
GR: 616-685-4444  MU: 231-672-8777
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